CGSW33 (2018) — Comparative Germanic Syntax Workshop
September 27-28, 2018
Pauliner Church, Géttingen

Program

Thursday, September 27

9:20-9:30
9:30-10:30

10:30-11:10

11:10-11:30
11:30-12:10

12:10-12:50

12:50-14:20
14:20-15:00

15:00-15:40

15:40-16:00
16:00-16:40

16:40-17:20

17:20-18:20
19:00

Organizers

Marjo van Koppen (invited speaker)

Gereon Miiller & Elena Pyatigorskaya

Introductory Remarks

An Interdisciplinary Perspective on
Language Variation and Change

Pseudo-Incorporation by Structure
Removal

Coffee Break

Ellen Brandner

Kari Kinn & Marieke Meelen

How Much is in "ein-"? On the Indefinite
Determiner in Southern German Dialects

Formalising Pragmaticalisation
Processes in Dutch and Norwegian
Urban Vernaculars

Lunch Break

Stephanie Solt & Jennifer Sander

Johannes Hein

Microvariation in the Polarity Sensitivity
of Germanic Quantity Words

Mainland Scandinavian as a Window into
the Locus of Head Movement and Ellipsis

Coffee Break

Marijke De Belder

Artemis Alexiadou & Terje Lohndal

Variation in the Structure of PHave in
Germanic Predicative Possession

Diminuitives in Germanic

Joint Reception + Poster Session
Conference Dinner at the restaurant Lowenstein

Friday, September 28

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:10

11:10-11:30

Winfried Lechner (invited speaker)

Cora Pots

How to differ in German

Progressive Microvariation:
Grammaticalisation of the Dutch and
Afrikaans Periphrastic Progressive

Coffee Break

Chair
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http://www.sub.uni-goettingen.de/en/about-us/portrait/history/paulinerkirche/

11:30-12:10

12:10-12:50

12:50-14:20
14:20-15:00

15:00-15:40

15:40-16:20

16:20-16:40
16:40-17:20

17:20-18:20

18:20-18:30

Nicholas Catasso A Cartographic Approach to the Left

Periphery of Old High German Q =z
=3
@
Markus Bader & Yvonne Portele Givenness Licenses Object-first Order in 5 g
German
Lunch Break
Werner Frey On the Syntax-Discourse Interface with
Different Kinds of Not-at-Issue Expressions
>
Doreen Georgi, Martin Salzmann & = Reconstruction in German WH-Movement — %
Marta Wierzba an Experimental Investigation T
o
Anne Abeillé & Markus Bader Wer findet und hilft Kindern? (Who Finds and g

Helps Children) — The Phonological
Resolution Principle Revisited

Coffee Break
Halldér A. Sigurdsson Predicative Case: Default or Not?

Theresa Biberauer (invited speaker) Extended Peripheries: a New
Comparative Perspective on Afrikaans

sealadoys
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Organizers Discussion and Concluding Remarks

Poster Session

Martin Salzmann (1st alternate) = Apparent intervention in German Tough-Movement and its Implications

Zoe Belk, Lily Kahn & Kriszta = No Case for Case in Hasidic Yiddish: Evidence from the Language of the
Eszter Szendréi (2nd alternate) = Stamford Hill Hasidim

Leah Bauke A Comparative Study of Exhaustive Marking in German and English - Some
Insights from Second Language Acquisition

Benjamin Bruening Morphology: Not Head Movement, Not Mirror Theory, Just Merge + Agree

Fabian Heck Tucking-in and Crossing Successive-Cyclicity in English

Thomas McFadden & Sandhya = Unorthodox C-Domain Agreements: Complementizer Agreement vs.

Sundaresan

Allocutive Agreement
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