CGSW33 (2018) – Comparative Germanic Syntax Workshop

September 27-28, 2018

<u>Pauliner Church</u>, Göttingen

Program

Thursday, September 27		Chair	
9:20-9:30	Organizers	Introductory Remarks	
9:30-10:30	Marjo van Koppen (invited speaker)	An Interdisciplinary Perspective on Language Variation and Change	Hedde Zeijlstra
10:30-11:10	Gereon Müller & Elena Pyatigorskaya	Pseudo-Incorporation by Structure Removal	lde stra
11:10-11:30	Coffee Break		
11:30-12:10	Ellen Brandner	How Much is in "ein-"? On the Indefinite Determiner in Southern German Dialects	Gui
12:10-12:50	Kari Kinn & Marieke Meelen	Formalising Pragmaticalisation Processes in Dutch and Norwegian Urban Vernaculars	Gurmeet Kaur
12:50-14:20	Lunch Break		
14:20-15:00	Stephanie Solt & Jennifer Sander	Microvariation in the Polarity Sensitivity of Germanic Quantity Words	Andreas Blümel
15:00-15:40	Johannes Hein	Mainland Scandinavian as a Window into the Locus of Head Movement and Ellipsis	reas mel
15:40-16:00	Coffee Break		
16:00-16:40	Marijke De Belder	Variation in the Structure of PHave in Germanic Predicative Possession	Thomas Weskott
16:40-17:20	Artemis Alexiadou & Terje Lohndal	Diminuitives in Germanic	las ott
17:20-18:20	Joint Reception + Poster Session		
19:00	Conference Dinner at the restaurant <i>Löwenstein</i>		

Friday, September 28

9:30-10:30	Winfried Lechner (invited speaker)	How to differ in German	Clen Steiner
10:30-11:10	Cora Pots	Progressive Microvariation: Grammaticalisation of the Dutch and Afrikaans Periphrastic Progressive	Clemens einer-Mayr
11:10-11:30	Coffee Break		

11:30-12:10	Nicholas Catasso	A Cartographic Approach to the Left Periphery of Old High German	Marco Coniglio
12:10-12:50	Markus Bader & Yvonne Portele	Givenness Licenses Object-first Order in German	coglio
12:50-14:20	Lunch Break		
14:20-15:00	Werner Frey	On the Syntax-Discourse Interface with Different Kinds of Not-at-Issue Expressions	4
15:00-15:40	Doreen Georgi, Martin Salzmann & Marta Wierzba	Reconstruction in German WH-Movement – an Experimental Investigation	Anke Holler
15:40-16:20	Anne Abeillé & Markus Bader	Wer findet und hilft Kindern? (Who Finds and Helps Children) – The Phonological Resolution Principle Revisited	ller
16:20-16:40	Coffee Break		
16:40-17:20	Halldór Á. Sigurðsson	Predicative Case: Default or Not?	St Skc
17:20-18:20	Theresa Biberauer (invited speaker)	Extended Peripheries: a New Comparative Perspective on Afrikaans	Stavros Skopeteas
18:20-18:30	Organizers	Discussion and Concluding Remarks	

Poster Session

Martin Salzmann (1st alternate)	Apparent intervention in German Tough-Movement and its Implications
Zoe Belk, Lily Kahn & Kriszta Eszter Szendrői (2nd alternate)	No Case for Case in Hasidic Yiddish: Evidence from the Language of the Stamford Hill Hasidim
Leah Bauke	A Comparative Study of Exhaustive Marking in German and English - Some Insights from Second Language Acquisition
Benjamin Bruening	Morphology: Not Head Movement, Not Mirror Theory, Just Merge + Agree
Fabian Heck	Tucking-in and Crossing Successive-Cyclicity in English
Thomas McFadden & Sandhya Sundaresan	Unorthodox C-Domain Agreements: Complementizer Agreement vs. Allocutive Agreement